
Wettkampf 2 - 200m Lagen männlich
Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ismaili, Yassine 2012 W98 Hannover 03:28,81 144

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Loren, Fabien 2010 W98 Hannover 02:35,30 351
2. Aninoiu Socate, Emanuel 2011 W98 Hannover 03:06,28 203
3. Röthemeyer, Jan 2010 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:14,61 178
4. Haun, Steen 2011 W98 Hannover 03:14,96 177
5. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:22,88 157
6. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:25,48 151

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tuhai, Stanislav 2008 W98 Hannover 02:23,00 450
2. Mollaoglu, Ayberk 2009 W98 Hannover 02:41,96 310
3. Faust, Luca Florian 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:42,26 308
4. Ushakov, Daniil 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:54,18 249
5. Röthemeyer, Jakob 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:55,11 245
6. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:57,87 234
7. Liermann, Domenik 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:33,91 134

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Scholz, Felix 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:35,07 353
2. Fündeling, Nils 2006 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:41,17 314
3. Röthemeyer, Johannes 2006 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:44,59 295
4. Homm, Enrico 2007 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:00,06 225

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ehrenpfort, Kevin 2005 WSV Bennigsen 02:13,22 557
2. Wilm, Fabian 2005 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:34,91 354

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Ehrenpfort, Kevin 2005 WSV Bennigsen 02:13,22 557
2. Tuhai, Stanislav 2008 W98 Hannover 02:23,00 450
3. Wilm, Fabian 2005 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:34,91 354
4. Scholz, Felix 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:35,07 353
5. Loren, Fabien 2010 W98 Hannover 02:35,30 351
6. Fündeling, Nils 2006 MTV Eintracht Celle 02:41,17 314
7. Mollaoglu, Ayberk 2009 W98 Hannover 02:41,96 310
8. Faust, Luca Florian 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:42,26 308
9. Röthemeyer, Johannes 2006 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:44,59 295
10. Ushakov, Daniil 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:54,18 249
11. Röthemeyer, Jakob 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:55,11 245
12. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 02:57,87 234
13. Homm, Enrico 2007 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:00,06 225
14. Aninoiu Socate, Emanuel 2011 W98 Hannover 03:06,28 203
15. Röthemeyer, Jan 2010 SC Altwarmbüchen 03:14,61 178
16. Haun, Steen 2011 W98 Hannover 03:14,96 177
17. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:22,88 157
18. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:25,48 151
19. Ismaili, Yassine 2012 W98 Hannover 03:28,81 144
20. Liermann, Domenik 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 03:33,91 134


